Girls Swim Standings - 2013

DUAL RECORD
TEAM WON LOSS
Ashwaubenon

Bay Port

Pulaski

Sheboygan North
De Pere

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB East/Preble
Sheboygan South
GB West/Southwest

o

O =_2DNWHrrOILO N ©
O ~NO OO WN -

Ashwaubenon-Conf Champions

Nov 2 Conference Meet Results:

Ashwaubenon 527.5
Bay Port 507
Pulaski 303
Sheboygan North 295
De Pere 196
Manitowoc Lincoln 154.5
GB East/Preble 128

Sheboygan South 45
GB West/Southwest 24

October 22 Results:
Bay Port 136
Sheboygan South 31

Sheboygan North 136
GB W/Southwest 29

Ashwaubenon 77.5
GB E/Preble 16.5
De Pere 92

Manitowoc Lincoln 74

October 17 Results:
Sheboygan South 119
GB W/Southwest 41



Sheboygan North
Manitowoc Lincoln

Pulaski
De Pere

Bay Port
GB E/Preble

October 10 Results:

Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South

Bay Port
GB W/Southwest

Pulaski
GB E/Preble

October 3 Results:
De Pere
GB W/Southwest

Ashwaubenon
Pulaski

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB E/Preble

Sheboygan North
Sehboygan South

October 1 Results:
Bay Port
Sheboygan North

Pulaski
Manitowoc Lincoln

Ashwaubenon
GB W/Southwest

117
53

118
52

110

60

68

26

96
66

133
34

132

38

91

60

105
80

91
78

143

42

103.5

66.5

113
55

135
31



De Pere
Sheboygan South

Sept 26 Results:
Bay Port
Pulaski

Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lincoln

GB East/Preble
Sheboygan South

Sheboygan North
De Pere

Sept 24 Results:
Pulaski
Sheboygan South

Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln

GB East/Preble
GB W/Southwest

Ashwaubenon
De Pere

Sept 17 Results:
Pulaski
GB W/Southwest

Bay Port
De Pere

Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan South

Sehboygan North
GB E/Preble

102
68

88

82

75
19

95
72

108

62

143

40

116
52

104
37

125

45

137

31

124
46

143
32

113
55



Sept 10 Results:
Pulaski 113
Sheboygan North 73

Ashwaubenon 69
Bay Port 25

Manitowoc Lincoln 97
GB W/Southwest 54

De Pere 115.5
GB E/Preble 545

SEPT 29 RELAY RESULTS:

TEAM PTS
Ashwaubenon 161
Bay Port 134
Pulaski 132
Sheboygan North 110
De Pere 87
GB Preble/East 58

Manitowoc Lincoln 58
Sheboygan South 48
GB W/Southwest 16



