

## Girls Swim Standings - 2013

### DUAL RECORD

TEAM	WON	LOSS
Ashwaubenon	8	0
Bay Port	7	1
Pulaski	6	2
Sheboygan North	5	3
De Pere	4	4
Manitowoc Lincoln	3	5
GB East/Preble	2	6
Sheboygan South	1	7
GB West/Southwest	0	8

### Ashwaubenon-Conf Champions

#### Nov 2 Conference Meet Results:

Ashwaubenon	527.5
Bay Port	507
Pulaski	303
Sheboygan North	295
De Pere	196
Manitowoc Lincoln	154.5
GB East/Preble	128
Sheboygan South	45
GB West/Southwest	24

#### October 22 Results:

Bay Port	136
Sheboygan South	31

Sheboygan North	136
GB W/Southwest	29

Ashwaubenon	77.5
GB E/Preble	16.5

De Pere	92
Manitowoc Lincoln	74

#### October 17 Results:

Sheboygan South	119
GB W/Southwest	41

Sheboygan North	117
Manitowoc Lincoln	53

Pulaski	118
De Pere	52

Bay Port	110
GB E/Preble	60

October 10 Results:

Ashwaubenon	68
Sheboygan North	26

Manitowoc Lincoln	96
Sheboygan South	66

Bay Port	133
GB W/Southwest	34

Pulaski	132
GB E/Preble	38

October 3 Results:

De Pere	91
GB W/Southwest	60

Ashwaubenon	105
Pulaski	80

Manitowoc Lincoln	91
GB E/Preble	78

Sheboygan North	143
Sheboygan South	42

October 1 Results:

Bay Port	103.5
Sheboygan North	66.5

Pulaski	113
Manitowoc Lincoln	55

Ashwaubenon	135
GB W/Southwest	31

De Pere	102
Sheboygan South	68

Sept 26 Results:

Bay Port	88
----------	----

Pulaski	82
---------	----

Ashwaubenon	75
-------------	----

Manitowoc Lincoln	19
-------------------	----

GB East/Preble	95
----------------	----

Sheboygan South	72
-----------------	----

Sheboygan North	108
-----------------	-----

De Pere	62
---------	----

Sept 24 Results:

Pulaski	143
---------	-----

Sheboygan South	40
-----------------	----

Bay Port	116
----------	-----

Manitowoc Lincoln	52
-------------------	----

GB East/Preble	104
----------------	-----

GB W/Southwest	37
----------------	----

Ashwaubenon	125
-------------	-----

De Pere	45
---------	----

Sept 17 Results:

Pulaski	137
---------	-----

GB W/Southwest	31
----------------	----

Bay Port	124
----------	-----

De Pere	46
---------	----

Ashwaubenon	143
-------------	-----

Sheboygan South	32
-----------------	----

Sheboygan North	113
-----------------	-----

GB E/Preble	55
-------------	----

Sept 10 Results:

Pulaski	113
Sheboygan North	73

Ashwaubenon	69
Bay Port	25

Manitowoc Lincoln	97
GB W/Southwest	54

De Pere	115.5
GB E/Preble	54.5

SEPT 29 RELAY RESULTS:

TEAM	PTS
Ashwaubenon	161
Bay Port	134
Pulaski	132
Sheboygan North	110
De Pere	87
GB Preble/East	58
Manitowoc Lincoln	58
Sheboygan South	48
GB W/Southwest	16